
Alabama Healthcare Coalition Coordinators 

SHOALS  

Beth Kimbrell 
256-389-3574 
beth.kimbrell@adph.state.al.us 

NORTH ALABAMA  

Candece Adkins 
256-301-6749 
candece.adkins@adph.state.al.us. 

JEFFERSON  
Julie Cobb 
205-558-2124 
julie.cobb@jcdh.org 

WEST CENTRAL  
Lois Elliott 
205-554-4511 
lois.elliott@adph.state.al.us 

SOUTHWESTERN  

Jenny Kilpatrick  
251-947-1628 
jenny.kilpatrick@adph.state.al.us 

MOBILE  
Latosia Turnbough 
251-690-8851  
lturnbough@mchd.org 

SOUTHEASTERN  

Ronald Berry 
334-585-2660 x 7224 
ronald.berry@adph.state.al.us 

 NORTHEASTERN  

Coretta Grant 
256-240-6662 
coretta.grant@adph.state.al.us 

 

EAST CENTRAL 

Staceylyn McClain 
(334) 726-6544 
staceylyn.mcclain@adph.state.al.us 
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